Ultslag 1503501
Ritbenaming: Memorialrit Afstand: 50
Datum: donderdag 14 mei 2015
Inrichter: WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN Stamnummer: 31977001
Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam
37806 VANDRIESSCHE Milan AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB
37804 VRANKEN Bert AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB
30779 VRANKEN Maurice AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB
AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUE: 3
28501 GERARDS Luc DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAL: 1
15667 TEPPERS Mathieu DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS: 1
13664 DASSEN Christiane DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
13662 GEUNS Marcel DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
13659 POLLERS Roger DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER: 3
16167 REYNERS Jan DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWED: 1
15331 LAUWERS Hugo HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
14582 SWENNEN Guy HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
15347 SWENNEN Leon HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
22048 TELEN Michel HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETERED: 4
13538 BROUNS Mathieu INDIVIDUEEL
13698 NOUWEN Bruno INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL: 2
30054 CLAES Jozef SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
31619 GOOSSENS Maurice SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
29732 HOLLANDERS Jan SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
30042 NOUWEN Jacobus SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
41320 REYNERS Mia SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
20198 VERVAET Stefan SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE: 6
116398 KNEVELS LEO VWB/WTC LIMBURG
126973 REYNERS JOHNNY VWB/WTC LIMBURG
144152 TIMMERS LUDO VWB/WTC LIMBURG
116038 VANCAMPFORT FRANKY VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VWB/WTC LIMBURG: 4
16526 BEERTEN Petrus W.T.C. HAM
16595 CEUSTERMANS Ludovicus W.T.C. HAM
29877 HANNES Julien W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C.HAM: 3
25587 SPREUWERS Wouter W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
17963 VEESTRAETEN Bart W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
30150 VEESTRAETEN Luc W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
36278 VEESTRAETEN Stef W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK: 4
58485 BERGS Joseph W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO
15272 DRIESEN Mathieu W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO



Vergunning Naam Voornaam

16907
29743
30020
16917

28473
33541
33542
28469
33536

33468

17061
54779
54117
33350
26626
17716
17799
17948
17739
17813
29708
17870
17788
54768
57684

14823

Clubnaam

W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLC: 2

CLEEREN Maurice
DIRKS Christof
SMETS Albert
WILLEMS Gilbert

CUPPENS Jos
GEUNS Andre
GIJBELS Louis
JANSEN Ivo
VOS Jozef

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS: 4

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREI: 5

VANHEUSDEN Bart

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEN: 1

BECKERS Ludo
BECKERS Roger
BELLEMANS Marc
BERNAERTS Roel
DAS Mathieu
EMMERS Jean
GEUNIS Marcel
LIPKENS Rudi
PEETERS Hendrik
PEETERS Henri
SAES Hilde
SIJBERS Kris
STIENAERS Henri
VANHUNSEL Danny

VELTHUIJZEN Marielle

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEM: 15

BOSMANS Jozef

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW: 1

Totaal aantal deelnemers 60



